
ITTF Junior Girls Singles  -  Knock-Out Stage

 162 MIGOT M

 030 ARLOUSKAYA A

 253 RUSINOVA D

 023 NAKADA L

 325 RIOS D

 281 VERMAS K

 018 LOYEN E

 370 BOLENIUS S

 074 LUO A

-6, -12, 6, 10, 17, 10

5, -4, 10, -11, -6, 12, 12

 162 MIGOT M

 033 NIKITCHANKA A

 162 MIGOT M
8, 7, 12, 3

8, 5, -9, 5, 10

8, 6, 9, 11

 030 ARLOUSKAYA A

 023 NAKADA L

 281 VERMAS K

 370 BOLENIUS S

 016 MARCHETTI N

 320 WABIK S

 318 BAJOR N

 421 LORENZOTTI M

 239 CHOI Y

 457 BERGSTROM L

 036 JOHANSSON T

 034 PATSEYEVA H

 017 LUNG L

 161 BERHO M

 030 ARLOUSKAYA A

 281 VERMAS K

 016 MARCHETTI N

 318 BAJOR N

 457 BERGSTROM L

 036 JOHANSSON T

 161 BERHO M

8, 8, 7, 9

7, 6, 7, -3, -11, -9, 9

9, -9, 7, -6, 8, 6

-5, -5, 9, 8, 7, -7, 8

4, -10, 10, 9, 8

8, 13, 9, 2

8, -7, -12, 9, 7, 6

2, 6, 6, -9, -7, 7

5, 6, 6, 6

8, 6, 6, 2

15, 5, -9, -8, 7, 8

5, 4, 3, 7

-10, 6, -7, 5, 7, 6

8, 1, 9, 3

9, 9, 8, 7

9, -9, 7, 8, -9, -12, 4

-8, 7, 9, 7, 10

8, 9, 5, 7

9, -6, 10, -10, 9, 3

-7, -8, 7, 6, 5, 5

-9, 5, 6, 7, 8

 036 JOHANSSON T

 326 DIAZ M

 034 PATSEYEVA H

 017 LUNG L

 319 KNYSZEWSKA P

 434 FITZGERALD E

 161 BERHO M

8, 8, -6, 5, 8

2, 6, 1, -6, 4

 016 MARCHETTI N

 327 DIAZ A

 238 KIM H

 320 WABIK S

 318 BAJOR N

 344 SODERLUND E

 284 BIERDRAGER M

 421 LORENZOTTI M

 239 CHOI Y

 341 SINGEORZAN A

 024 TAKAHASHI B

 457 BERGSTROM L

 423 CAREY C

-8, 6, -11, 7, -10, 5, 11

4, 4, -9, 6, 6

9, -9, 16, -6, 9, 9

 148 KIRITCHENKO A

 033 NIKITCHANKA A

 312 VARGAS F

5, 9, 7, -10, 6

 319 KNYSZEWSKA Paulina, POL
 434 FITZGERALD Emelie, SWE
 282 BOURS Melissa, NED

 161 BERHO Marina, FRA

 024 TAKAHASHI Bruna, BRA
 252 MAHAURI Insana, LAT

 457 BERGSTROM Linda, SWE
 423 CAREY Charlotte, WAL

 072 COULOMBE Annie, CAN
 036 JOHANSSON Tilda, SWE
 326 DIAZ Melanie, PUR

 034 PATSEYEVA Hanna, BLR
 017 LUNG Lisa, BEL

 284 BIERDRAGER Melanie, NED

 421 LORENZOTTI Maria, URU
 239 CHOI Yelin, KOR

 341 SINGEORZAN Arina, ROU

 312 VARGAS Francesca, PER
 016 MARCHETTI Nathalie, BEL

 327 DIAZ Adriana, PUR
 238 KIM Haeun, KOR
 307 AASEBO Anna, NOR

 320 WABIK Sandra, POL
 318 BAJOR Natalia, POL

 308 FOLKESON Stine, NOR
 344 SODERLUND Emma, SWE

 037 TOLLSTOY Alice, SWE
 148 KIRITCHENKO Anna, FIN
 033 NIKITCHANKA Alina, BLR

 030 ARLOUSKAYA Alina, BLR

 380 FAUVEL Amanda, SUI
 253 RUSINOVA Diana, LAT
 023 NAKADA Leticia, BRA

 325 RIOS Daniely, PUR
 281 VERMAS Kim, NED

 018 LOYEN Eline, BEL
 261 MODERT Michelle, LUX
 370 BOLENIUS Sannamari, SWE

 074 LUO Angi, CAN
 162 MIGOT Marie, FRA

 030 ARLOUSKAYA A

 162 MIGOT M

 162 MIGOT M

 162 MIGOT M

 457 BERGSTROM L

 161 BERHO M

 161 BERHO M

5, 7, 8, -6, 6

8, -8, -10, -6, 9, 8, 10

11, 7, 3, 5

10, -10, 6, 8, 2

-7, 5, -8, -5, 8, 6, 3

7, 8, 2, 8

6, 7, 9, -8, 12

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
BTK Safir.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2
From round of 256:

Sets: 7, Points: 11, Diff: 2


